10/26/20

AREA
WSSTANDB

WSSTANDB
WSZONE1
WSZONE1
WSZONE3
WSZONE3
WSZONE1
WSZONE1
WSZONE3
WSZONE3
WSZONE3
WSZONE2
WSZONE2
WSZONE2
WSSTANDB
WSSTANDB
WSZONE4
WSZONE4
WSZONE3
WSZONE3
WSZONE1
WSZONE1
WSZONE1
WSZONE1

WSZONE2

FAILURE

SSGRAVMAIN

SSGRAVMAIN

SSGRAVMAIN

SSGRAVMAIN

SSGRAVMAIN
SSGRAVMAIN

SSGRAVMAIN
SSGRAVMAIN

SSGRAVMAIN

SSGRAVMAIN

SSMANHOLE

SSMANHOLE

SSTAP

SSTAP

MAN HOLE OVERFLOW @ 1390 MURRAYS LOC

Digup - 1821 Greystone Ct.( at creek crossing)

cctv_child - Camera Truck Lateral Z2 @ 1585 Gay

SEWER BACKUP @ 1120 COUNTRY CLUB PLAC

PROBLEM PROBLEM DESCRIPTION

BLOCKAGE

BLOCKAGE Sewer backup @ 1700 Live Oak Drive
BLOCKAGE

BROKEN Main Repair @ 4378 Northside Dr
BROKEN CCTV Main @ 1821 Greystone Ct
BROKEN Digup - repair Main @ 1791 Greystone Ct.
CCTV Camera truck Z1 @ 3250 COBB PKWY
CCTV

SINKHOLE SINKHOLE @ 881 EDGEWATER CIRCLE
WASHEDOUT Stabilize Main @ 4745.Carmichael Chase
BLOCKAGE Manhole Blockage @ 2148 Valley Oaks Dr
OVERFLOW Manhole overflowing @ 2570 Cobb Parkway
BLOCKAGE

BLOCKAGE TAP REPAIR @ 3296 Foxwood Trail

FINISH DATE

October 23, 2011

October 25, 2011

October 25, 2011

October 20, 2011

October 20, 2011
October 25, 2011

October 25, 2011
October 20, 2011

October 24, 2011

October 20, 2011

October 19, 2011

October 21, 2011

October 21, 2011

October 21, 2011

wonum
471099

471882

464114

467180

468780
470229

467046
468792

471307

466876

469141

470227

470228

464174



10/26/20

AREA
WSZONE2

WSZONE3
WSZONE3

WSSTANDB
WSSTANDB

WSZONE1
WSZONE1

WSSWING
WSSWING

WSZONE2
WSZONE2
WSZONE2
WSZONE2
WSZONE3
WSZONE3
WSZONE4
WSZONE4
WSZONE4
WSSTANDB
WSSTANDB
WSSWING
WSSWING

WSHYDRAN
WSHYDRAN

WSSTANDB

FAILURE

SSTAP

SSTAP

SSTAP

SSTAP

SSTAP
SSTAP
SSTAP

SSTAP

SSTAP
SSTAP

WHYDRANT

WHYDRANT

WHYDRANT

WMAIN

INVESTIGATE BROKEN TAP @ 6194 Godfrey Dr

Digup - Tap repair @ 4602 Howell farms drive

Camera Truck Locate Tap Z4 @ 1347 Independenc
cctv_child - Camera Truck Main @ 1707 Live Oak [
cctv_child - Camera Truck Locate tap Z4 @ 638 SU

cctv_child - Push Camera Camera Tap @ 3253 Hur

SEWER BACKUP @ 3603 WOODLARK DRIVE

PROBLEM PROBLEM DESCRIPTION

BLOCKAGE Digup Replace Tap @ 3925 Orchard Rd.
BROKEN

BROKEN

CCTVv PUSH CAMERA @ 930 Ector Run
CCTV

CCTV

CCTV

CCTV

CCTV Camera tap @ 881 Edgewater Cir
CCTV

LEAKING HYDRANT LEAK @ 2548 Ridgecrest Dr
LEAKING LEAKING HYDRANT @ 5100 Heather Rd
NONOP Low flow and pressure 21A

BROKEN

Heavy water leak @ 3456 Landrum Drive

FINISH DATE

October 24, 2011

October 24, 2011

October 24, 2011

October 19, 2011

October 19, 2011
October 21, 2011
October 19, 2011

October 20, 2011

October 25, 2011
October 25, 2011

October 24, 2011

October 22, 2011

October 21, 2011

October 24, 2011

wonum

468809

471824

467356

467446

467441
467884
467526

468760

471873
471862

471825

471034

470216

471100



10/26/20

AREA
WSSTANDB

WSZONE2
WSZONE2

WSZONE4
WSZONE4

WSSTANDB
WSSTANDB
WSSTANDB

WSZONE2
WSZONE2
WSZONE2
WSZONE2

WSZONE4
WSZONE4

WSSTANDB
WSSTANDB
WSSTANDB
WSSTANDB
WSSTANDB
WSSTANDB

WSSWING
WSSWING
WSSWING
WSSWING
WSSWING
WSSWING

FAILURE

WMAIN

WMAIN

WMAIN
WMAIN

WMAIN
WMAIN
WMAIN

WMAIN

WSVCLINE
WSVCLINE
WSVCLINE
WSVCLINE
WSVCLINE

WSVCLINE
WSVCLINE
WSVCLINE
WSVCLINE
WSVCLINE

Water Main Break @ 4676 Mountain Creek Dr

WATER LEAK @ 1724 HICKORY GROVE WAY

PROBLEM PROBLEM DESCRIPTION

BROKEN Water Main Break @ 188 Covered Bridge Dr
BROKEN

LEAK water leak @ 1973 North Landing Way
LEAK Water Leak @ 3475 Brighton Place
LEAK Water leak @ 1612 Debbie Dr

LEAK Water Leak @ 7110 Oak Ridge Pkwy
LEAK Water Leak @ 5450 Mitchell St

LEAK Service leak @ 2588 Chambers Rd
LEAK water leak 7146 silver mine xing

LEAK water leak @ 155 Simpson Drive

LEAK water leak @ 4484 Pine Hill Ter.

LEAK water leak @ 3060 Farmington Lane
LEAK

LEAK Water Leak @ 2977 Caller Ct.

LEAK WATER LEAK @ 2495 CASTLE LN
LEAK Water Leak @ 2928 Crooked Creek Dr
LEAK WATER LEAK @ 1889 KEMP ROAD
LEAK 87 Wagon Wheel Ct.

FINISH DATE

October 24, 2011

October 25, 2011

October 23, 2011
October 20, 2011

October 24, 2011
October 19, 2011
October 25, 2011

October 25, 2011

October 20, 2011
October 23, 2011
October 25, 2011
October 23, 2011
October 24, 2011

October 19, 2011
October 19, 2011
October 21, 2011
October 25, 2011
October 25, 2011

wonum

468796

471859

471111
470250

471289
468804
471284

470865

470247
471108
471306
471104
471806

469124
470209
467571
471879
471900



10/26/20

AREA
WSZONE1

WSZONE1
WSZONE1
WSZONE1
WSZONE1

WSZONE2
WSZONE2
WSZONE2
WSZONE2

WSZONE3
WSZONE3

WSZONE4
WSZONE4
WSZONE4
WSZONE4
WSZONE4
WSZONE4

WSZONE1
WSZONE1

WSZONE1
WSZONE1
WSZONE1
WSZONE1
WSZONE1

WSZONE2
WSZONE2

FAILURE
WSVCLINE

WSVCLINE
WSVCLINE
WSVCLINE

WSVCLINE
WSVCLINE
WSVCLINE

WSVCLINE

WSVCLINE
WSVCLINE
WSVCLINE
WSVCLINE
WSVCLINE

WSVCLINE

WVALVE
WVALVE
WVALVE
WVALVE

WVALVE

WATER SERVICE LEAK @ 4794 BOXWOOD WAY

WATER LEAK @ 3790 HICKORY RIDGE COURT

Replace Service Line @ 2761 IDLEWOOD DR

discolored water @ 6226 BRAIDWOOD WAY

Valve maintenance @ 1882 Winding Creek Ln.

PROBLEM PROBLEM DESCRIPTION

LEAK

LEAK Service leak @ 2705 Big Oaks Drive SW
LEAK

LEAK water leak @ 2980 Ellis Road

LEAK Digup - LEAK @ 592 OAK HILLS ROAD
LEAK Service leak @ 4342 Ivy Glen Court
LEAK Water Leak @ 4400 Highland Pkwy
LEAK Water Leak @ 3260 Turtle Lake Court
LEAK Water Leak @ 3025 Wendlock Dr

LEAK Water Leak @ 3037 Wendlock Dr

LEAK

LEAK Water Leak @ 2548 Old Orchard Trail
LEAK Water Leak @ 2171 Meadow Wood Ct
WTRQUALITY

ADJUSTMENT

ADJUSTMENT  Valve Box Lid Missing @ Cheatam Hill Rd
ADJUSTMENT  Vlave Maintenance @ 3349 Dighton Ct
ADJUSTMENT  Vlave Maintenance @ 3350 Dighton Ct
BROKEN

VAVE LEAK @ 2413 ANDERSON MILL ROAD

FINISH DATE

October 25, 2011
October 20, 2011
October 25, 2011
October 20, 2011

October 19, 2011
October 24, 2011
October 20, 2011

October 21, 2011

October 20, 2011
October 21, 2011
October 24, 2011
October 20, 2011
October 24, 2011

October 21, 2011

October 20, 2011
October 21, 2011
October 21, 2011
October 21, 2011

October 24, 2011

wonum
467333

467345
467916
467623

467495
470863
470226

467347

470242
470218
466933
466698
468787

470882

466438
470887
470221
470222

470883



10/26/20

AREA
WSZONE3

WSZONE3
WSZONE3
WSZONE3

FAILURE

WVALVE

WVALVE

PROBLEM PROBLEM DESCRIPTION

NOLOCATEVALVBJake tap on water main @ 1970 Leeland Dr**

NOSTICKVALVE Lacate Valve V010079006 @ 220 Columns Dr

FINISH DATE

October 23, 2011

October 25, 2011

wonum
468774

471854



10/26/20

AREA FAILURE PROBLEM PROBLEM DESCRIPTION FINISH DATE wonum
Total Number of Work Orders 67




10/26/20

AREA FAILURE PROBLEM PROBLEM DESCRIPTION FINISH DATE wonum




